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ни
я»

 г
ор

од
а-

ку
ро

рт
а 

Ж
е-

ле
зн

ов
од

ск
а 

С
та

вр
оп

ол
ь-

ск
ог

о 
кр

ая
 

28
62

. 
 

В
ид

ео
ка

м
ер

а 
(1

5)
 

12
4 

27
2,

73
 

10
 3

56
,0

6 
15

.1
2.

20
20

 
ак

т 
от

 1
5.

12
.2

02
0 

№
 0

00
0-

00
01

12
  

м
ун

иц
ип

ал
ьн

ое
 

об
ра

зо
ва

ни
е 

го
ро

д-
ку

ро
рт

 Ж
ел

ез
но

-
во

дс
к 

С
та

вр
оп

ол
ь-

ск
ог

о 
кр

ая
 

м
ун

иц
ип

ал
ьн

ое
 к

аз
ён

но
е 

уч
ре

ж
де

ни
е 

«С
лу

ж
ба

 С
па

-
се

ни
я»

 г
ор

од
а-

ку
ро

рт
а 

Ж
е-

ле
зн

ов
од

ск
а 

С
та

вр
оп

ол
ь-

ск
ог

о 
кр

ая
 

28
63

. 
 

В
ид

ео
ка

м
ер

а 
(1

6)
 

12
4 

27
2,

73
 

10
 3

56
,0

6 
15

.1
2.

20
20

 
ак

т 
от

 1
5.

12
.2

02
0 

№
 0

00
0-

00
01

12
  

м
ун

иц
ип

ал
ьн

ое
 

об
ра

зо
ва

ни
е 

го
ро

д-
ку

ро
рт

 Ж
ел

ез
но

-
во

дс
к 

С
та

вр
оп

ол
ь-

ск
ог

о 
кр

ая
 

м
ун

иц
ип

ал
ьн

ое
 к

аз
ён

но
е 

уч
ре

ж
де

ни
е 

«С
лу

ж
ба

 С
па

-
се

ни
я»

 г
ор

од
а-

ку
ро

рт
а 

Ж
е-

ле
зн

ов
од

ск
а 

С
та

вр
оп

ол
ь-

ск
ог

о 
кр

ая
 

28
64

. 
 

В
ид

ео
ка

м
ер

а 
(1

7)
 

12
4 

27
2,

73
 

10
 3

56
,0

6 
15

.1
2.

20
20

 
ак

т 
от

 1
5.

12
.2

02
0 

№
 0

00
0-

00
01

12
  

м
ун

иц
ип

ал
ьн

ое
 

об
ра

зо
ва

ни
е 

го
ро

д-
ку

ро
рт

 Ж
ел

ез
но

-
во

дс
к 

С
та

вр
оп

ол
ь-

ск
ог

о 
кр

ая
 

м
ун

иц
ип

ал
ьн

ое
 к

аз
ён

но
е 

уч
ре

ж
де

ни
е 

«С
лу

ж
ба

 С
па

-
се

ни
я»

 г
ор

од
а-

ку
ро

рт
а 

Ж
е-

ле
зн

ов
од

ск
а 

С
та

вр
оп

ол
ь-

ск
ог

о 
кр

ая
 



47
2 

 

1 
2 

3 
4 

5 
6 

7 
8 

28
65

. 
 

В
ид

ео
ка

м
ер

а 
(1

8)
 

12
4 

27
2,

73
 

10
 3

56
,0

6 
15

.1
2.

20
20

 
ак

т 
от

 1
5.

12
.2

02
0 

№
 0

00
0-

00
01

12
  

м
ун

иц
ип

ал
ьн

ое
 

об
ра

зо
ва

ни
е 

го
ро

д-
ку

ро
рт

 Ж
ел

ез
но

-
во

дс
к 

С
та

вр
оп

ол
ь-

ск
ог

о 
кр

ая
 

м
ун

иц
ип

ал
ьн

ое
 к

аз
ён

но
е 

уч
ре

ж
де

ни
е 

«С
лу

ж
ба

 С
па

-
се

ни
я»

 г
ор

од
а-

ку
ро

рт
а 

Ж
е-

ле
зн

ов
од

ск
а 

С
та

вр
оп

ол
ь-

ск
ог

о 
кр

ая
 

28
66

. 
 

В
ид

ео
ка

м
ер

а 
(2

) 
12

4 
27

2,
73

 
10

 3
56

,0
6 

15
.1

2.
20

20
 

ак
т 

от
 1

5.
12

.2
02

0 
№

 0
00

0-
00

01
12

 
м

ун
иц

ип
ал

ьн
ое

 
об

ра
зо

ва
ни

е 
го

ро
д-

ку
ро

рт
 Ж

ел
ез

но
-

во
дс

к 
С

та
вр

оп
ол

ь-
ск

ог
о 

кр
ая

 

м
ун

иц
ип

ал
ьн

ое
 к

аз
ён

но
е 

уч
ре

ж
де

ни
е 

«С
лу

ж
ба

 С
па

-
се

ни
я»

 г
ор

од
а-

ку
ро

рт
а 

Ж
е-

ле
зн

ов
од

ск
а 

С
та

вр
оп

ол
ь-

ск
ог

о 
кр

ая
 

28
67

. 
 

В
ид

ео
ка

м
ер

а 
(3

) 
12

4 
27

2,
73

 
10

 3
56

,0
6 

15
.1

2.
20

20
 

ак
т 

от
 1

5.
12

.2
02

0 
№

 0
00

0-
00

01
12

 
м

ун
иц

ип
ал

ьн
ое

 
об

ра
зо

ва
ни

е 
го

ро
д-

ку
ро

рт
 Ж

ел
ез

но
-

во
дс

к 
С

та
вр

оп
ол

ь-
ск

ог
о 

кр
ая

 

м
ун

иц
ип

ал
ьн

ое
 к

аз
ён

но
е 

уч
ре

ж
де

ни
е 

«С
лу

ж
ба

 С
па

-
се

ни
я»

 г
ор

од
а-

ку
ро

рт
а 

Ж
е-

ле
зн

ов
од

ск
а 

С
та

вр
оп

ол
ь-

ск
ог

о 
кр

ая
 

28
68

. 
 

В
ид

ео
ка

м
ер

а 
(4

) 
12

4 
27

2,
73

 
10

 3
56

,0
6 

15
.1

2.
20

20
 

ак
т 

от
 1

5.
12

.2
02

0 
№

 0
00

0-
00

01
12

 
м

ун
иц

ип
ал

ьн
ое

 
об

ра
зо

ва
ни

е 
го

ро
д-

ку
ро

рт
 Ж

ел
ез

но
-

во
дс

к 
С

та
вр

оп
ол

ь-
ск

ог
о 

кр
ая

 

м
ун

иц
ип

ал
ьн

ое
 к

аз
ён

но
е 

уч
ре

ж
де

ни
е 

«С
лу

ж
ба

 С
па

-
се

ни
я»

 г
ор

од
а-

ку
ро

рт
а 

Ж
е-

ле
зн

ов
од

ск
а 

С
та

вр
оп

ол
ь-

ск
ог

о 
кр

ая
 

28
69

. 
 

В
ид

ео
ка

м
ер

а 
(5

) 
12

4 
27

2,
73

 
10

 3
56

,0
6 

15
.1

2.
20

20
 

ак
т 

от
 1

5.
12

.2
02

0 
№

 0
00

0-
00

01
12

 
м

ун
иц

ип
ал

ьн
ое

 
об

ра
зо

ва
ни

е 
го

ро
д-

ку
ро

рт
 Ж

ел
ез

но
-

во
дс

к 
С

та
вр

оп
ол

ь-
ск

ог
о 

кр
ая

 

м
ун

иц
ип

ал
ьн

ое
 к

аз
ён

но
е 

уч
ре

ж
де

ни
е 

«С
лу

ж
ба

 С
па

-
се

ни
я»

 г
ор

од
а-

ку
ро

рт
а 

Ж
е-

ле
зн

ов
од

ск
а 

С
та

вр
оп

ол
ь-

ск
ог

о 
кр

ая
 

28
70

. 
 

В
ид

ео
ка

м
ер

а 
(6

) 
12

4 
27

2,
73

 
10

 3
56

,0
6 

15
.1

2.
20

20
 

ак
т 

от
 1

5.
12

.2
02

0 
№

 0
00

0-
00

01
12

 
м

ун
иц

ип
ал

ьн
ое

 
об

ра
зо

ва
ни

е 
го

ро
д-

ку
ро

рт
 Ж

ел
ез

но
-

во
дс

к 
С

та
вр

оп
ол

ь-
ск

ог
о 

кр
ая

 

м
ун

иц
ип

ал
ьн

ое
 к

аз
ён

но
е 

уч
ре

ж
де

ни
е 

«С
лу

ж
ба

 С
па

-
се

ни
я»

 г
ор

од
а-

ку
ро

рт
а 

Ж
е-

ле
зн

ов
од

ск
а 

С
та

вр
оп

ол
ь-

ск
ог

о 
кр

ая
 

28
71

. 
 

В
ид

ео
ка

м
ер

а 
(7

) 
12

4 
27

2,
73

 
10

 3
56

,0
6 

15
.1

2.
20

20
 

ак
т 

от
 1

5.
12

.2
02

0 
№

 0
00

0-
00

01
12

 
м

ун
иц

ип
ал

ьн
ое

 
об

ра
зо

ва
ни

е 
го

ро
д-

ку
ро

рт
 Ж

ел
ез

но
-

во
дс

к 
С

та
вр

оп
ол

ь-
ск

ог
о 

кр
ая

 

м
ун

иц
ип

ал
ьн

ое
 к

аз
ён

но
е 

уч
ре

ж
де

ни
е 

«С
лу

ж
ба

 С
па

-
се

ни
я»

 г
ор

од
а-

ку
ро

рт
а 

Ж
е-

ле
зн

ов
од

ск
а 

С
та

вр
оп

ол
ь-

ск
ог

о 
кр

ая
 

28
72

. 
 

В
ид

ео
ка

м
ер

а 
(8

) 
12

4 
27

2,
73

 
10

 3
56

,0
6 

15
.1

2.
20

20
 

ак
т 

от
 1

5.
12

.2
02

0 
№

 0
00

0-
00

01
12

 
м

ун
иц

ип
ал

ьн
ое

 
об

ра
зо

ва
ни

е 
го

ро
д-

ку
ро

рт
 Ж

ел
ез

но
-

м
ун

иц
ип

ал
ьн

ое
 к

аз
ён

но
е 

уч
ре

ж
де

ни
е 

«С
лу

ж
ба

 С
па

-
се

ни
я»

 г
ор

од
а-

ку
ро

рт
а 

Ж
е-



47
3 

 

1 
2 

3 
4 

5 
6 

7 
8 

во
дс

к 
С

та
вр

оп
ол

ь-
ск

ог
о 

кр
ая

 
ле

зн
ов

од
ск

а 
С

та
вр

оп
ол

ь-
ск

ог
о 

кр
ая

 
28

73
. 

 
В

ид
ео

ка
м

ер
а 

(9
) 

12
4 

27
2,

73
 

10
 3

56
,0

6 
15

.1
2.

20
20

 
ак

т 
от

 1
5.

12
.2

02
0 

№
 0

00
0-

00
01

12
 

м
ун

иц
ип

ал
ьн

ое
 

об
ра

зо
ва

ни
е 

го
ро

д-
ку

ро
рт

 Ж
ел

ез
но

-
во

дс
к 

С
та

вр
оп

ол
ь-

ск
ог

о 
кр

ая
 

м
ун

иц
ип

ал
ьн

ое
 к

аз
ён

но
е 

уч
ре

ж
де

ни
е 

«С
лу

ж
ба

 С
па

-
се

ни
я»

 г
ор

од
а-

ку
ро

рт
а 

Ж
е-

ле
зн

ов
од

ск
а 

С
та

вр
оп

ол
ь-

ск
ог

о 
кр

ая
 

28
74

. 
 

IP
-к

ам
ер

а 
O

M
N

Y
 A

54
N

 3
6 

ул
ич

на
я 

O
M

N
Y

 P
R

O
-1

0 
50

 3
26

,2
6 

50
 3

26
,2

6 
15

.1
2.

20
20

 
ак

т 
от

 1
5.

12
.2

02
0 

№
 0

00
0-

00
01

09
  

м
ун

иц
ип

ал
ьн

ое
 

об
ра

зо
ва

ни
е 

го
ро

д-
ку

ро
рт

 Ж
ел

ез
но

-
во

дс
к 

С
та

вр
оп

ол
ь-

ск
ог

о 
кр

ая
 

м
ун

иц
ип

ал
ьн

ое
 к

аз
ён

но
е 

уч
ре

ж
де

ни
е 

«С
лу

ж
ба

 С
па

-
се

ни
я»

 г
ор

од
а-

ку
ро

рт
а 

Ж
е-

ле
зн

ов
од

ск
а 

С
та

вр
оп

ол
ь-

ск
ог

о 
кр

ая
 

28
75

. 
 

IP
-к

ам
ер

а 
O

M
N

Y
 A

54
N

 3
6 

ул
ич

на
я 

O
M

N
Y

 P
R

O
-1

1 
50

 3
26

,2
6 

50
 3

26
,2

6 
15

.1
2.

20
20

 
ак

т 
от

 1
5.

12
.2

02
0 

№
 0

00
0-

00
01

09
 

м
ун

иц
ип

ал
ьн

ое
 

об
ра

зо
ва

ни
е 

го
ро

д-
ку

ро
рт

 Ж
ел

ез
но

-
во

дс
к 

С
та

вр
оп

ол
ь-

ск
ог

о 
кр

ая
 

м
ун

иц
ип

ал
ьн

ое
 к

аз
ён

но
е 

уч
ре

ж
де

ни
е 

«С
лу

ж
ба

 С
па

-
се

ни
я»

 г
ор

од
а-

ку
ро

рт
а 

Ж
е-

ле
зн

ов
од

ск
а 

С
та

вр
оп

ол
ь-

ск
ог

о 
кр

ая
 

28
76

. 
 

IP
-к

ам
ер

а 
O

M
N

Y
 A

54
N

 3
6 

ул
ич

на
я 

O
M

N
Y

 P
R

O
-1

2 
50

 3
26

,2
6 

50
 3

26
,2

6 
15

.1
2.

20
20

 
ак

т 
от

 1
5.

12
.2

02
0 

№
 0

00
0-

00
01

09
 

м
ун

иц
ип

ал
ьн

ое
 

об
ра

зо
ва

ни
е 

го
ро

д-
ку

ро
рт

 Ж
ел

ез
но

-
во

дс
к 

С
та

вр
оп

ол
ь-

ск
ог

о 
кр

ая
 

м
ун

иц
ип

ал
ьн

ое
 к

аз
ён

но
е 

уч
ре

ж
де

ни
е 

«С
лу

ж
ба

 С
па

-
се

ни
я»

 г
ор

од
а-

ку
ро

рт
а 

Ж
е-

ле
зн

ов
од

ск
а 

С
та

вр
оп

ол
ь-

ск
ог

о 
кр

ая
 

28
77

. 
 

IP
-к

ам
ер

а 
O

M
N

Y
 A

54
N

 3
6 

ул
ич

на
я 

O
M

N
Y

 P
R

O
-1

3 
50

 3
26

,2
6 

50
 3

26
,2

6 
15

.1
2.

20
20

 
ак

т 
от

 1
5.

12
.2

02
0 

№
 0

00
0-

00
01

09
 

м
ун

иц
ип

ал
ьн

ое
 

об
ра

зо
ва

ни
е 

го
ро

д-
ку

ро
рт

 Ж
ел

ез
но

-
во

дс
к 

С
та

вр
оп

ол
ь-

ск
ог

о 
кр

ая
 

м
ун

иц
ип

ал
ьн

ое
 к

аз
ён

но
е 

уч
ре

ж
де

ни
е 

«С
лу

ж
ба

 С
па

-
се

ни
я»

 г
ор

од
а-

ку
ро

рт
а 

Ж
е-

ле
зн

ов
од

ск
а 

С
та

вр
оп

ол
ь-

ск
ог

о 
кр

ая
 

28
78

. 
 

IP
-к

ам
ер

а 
O

M
N

Y
 A

54
N

 3
6 

ул
ич

на
я 

O
M

N
Y

 P
R

O
-1

4 
50

 3
26

,2
6 

50
 3

26
,2

6 
15

.1
2.

20
20

 
ак

т 
от

 1
5.

12
.2

02
0 

№
 0

00
0-

00
01

09
 

м
ун

иц
ип

ал
ьн

ое
 

об
ра

зо
ва

ни
е 

го
ро

д-
ку

ро
рт

 Ж
ел

ез
но

-
во

дс
к 

С
та

вр
оп

ол
ь-

ск
ог

о 
кр

ая
 

м
ун

иц
ип

ал
ьн

ое
 к

аз
ён

но
е 

уч
ре

ж
де

ни
е 

«С
лу

ж
ба

 С
па

-
се

ни
я»

 г
ор

од
а-

ку
ро

рт
а 

Ж
е-

ле
зн

ов
од

ск
а 

С
та

вр
оп

ол
ь-

ск
ог

о 
кр

ая
 

28
79

. 
 

IP
-к

ам
ер

а 
O

M
N

Y
 A

54
N

 3
6 

ул
ич

на
я 

O
M

N
Y

 P
R

O
-1

5 
50

 3
26

,2
6 

50
 3

26
,2

6 
15

.1
2.

20
20

 
ак

т 
от

 1
5.

12
.2

02
0 

№
 0

00
0-

00
01

09
 

м
ун

иц
ип

ал
ьн

ое
 

об
ра

зо
ва

ни
е 

го
ро

д-
ку

ро
рт

 Ж
ел

ез
но

-
во

дс
к 

С
та

вр
оп

ол
ь-

ск
ог

о 
кр

ая
 

м
ун

иц
ип

ал
ьн

ое
 к

аз
ён

но
е 

уч
ре

ж
де

ни
е 

«С
лу

ж
ба

 С
па

-
се

ни
я»

 г
ор

од
а-

ку
ро

рт
а 

Ж
е-

ле
зн

ов
од

ск
а 

С
та

вр
оп

ол
ь-

ск
ог

о 
кр

ая
 

28
80

. 
 

IP
-к

ам
ер

а 
O

M
N

Y
 A

54
N

 3
6 

50
 3

26
,2

6 
50

 3
26

,2
6 

15
.1

2.
20

20
 

ак
т 

от
 1

5.
12

.2
02

0 
м

ун
иц

ип
ал

ьн
ое

 
м

ун
иц

ип
ал

ьн
ое

 к
аз

ён
но

е 



47
4 

 

1 
2 

3 
4 

5 
6 

7 
8 

ул
ич

на
я 

O
M

N
Y

 P
R

O
-1

6 
№

 0
00

0-
00

01
09

 
об

ра
зо

ва
ни

е 
го

ро
д-

ку
ро

рт
 Ж

ел
ез

но
-

во
дс

к 
С

та
вр

оп
ол

ь-
ск

ог
о 

кр
ая

 

уч
ре

ж
де

ни
е 

«С
лу

ж
ба

 С
па

-
се

ни
я»

 г
ор

од
а-

ку
ро

рт
а 

Ж
е-

ле
зн

ов
од

ск
а 

С
та

вр
оп

ол
ь-

ск
ог

о 
кр

ая
 

28
81

. 
 

IP
-к

ам
ер

а 
O

M
N

Y
 A

54
N

 3
6 

ул
ич

на
я 

O
M

N
Y

 P
R

O
-2

 
50

 3
26

,2
6 

50
 3

26
,2

6 
15

.1
2.

20
20

 
ак

т 
от

 1
5.

12
.2

02
0 

№
 0

00
0-

00
01
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